
WYATT PIANO STUDIO 
CALENDAR for 2025-2026 

 
First Quarter Tuition Due:  Monday, September 1, 2025 

  
Lessons Begin:  Monday, September 8, 2025  
 
Group Classes: Group classes will meet monthly on a given Saturday as usual; 
Dates of each month’s groups TBA. 
 
FALL RECITAL:  Saturday afternoon, November 8, 2025, 4:00 p.m. (please note it’s 
an afternoon time) 
 
Fall Festival:  Saturday, November 15, 2025 
 
STUDIO RECESS:  NO LESSONS Mon. Nov. 24 – Fri., Nov. 28, 2025, 
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 
 
Second Quarter Tuition Due:  Monday, December 1, 2025 
 
STUDIO RECESS:   NO LESSONS Mon. Dec. 22, 2025 – Fri. Jan. 2, 2026, WINTER 
HOLIDAYS 
 
Lessons Resume:  Monday, January 5, 2026 
 
Bach Competition:  Saturday, February 21, 2026 
 
Third Quarter Tuition Due:   Sunday, March 1, 2026 
 
PIANO OLYMPICS:  Satuday, March 21, 2026 
 
Concerto Festival:  April 10-12, 2026 
 
STUDIO RECESS:  NO LESSONS Mon. March 30 – Fri. April 3, 2026, SPRING 
BREAK 
 
Fourth Quarter Tuition Due:  Monday, June 1, 2026 
 
STUDIO RECESS:  No Lessons Mon. 25, 2026, MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY 
 
SPRING RECITAL:  Saturday evening, June 6, 2026, 7:00 p.m. 
 

Last Lessons of Academic Year:  Monday, June 8, 2026 
 
 



 
 

 


